

February 17, 2017

Inseego Corp. to Report Fourth Quarter 2016 Financial Results on March 9, 2017

SAN DIEGO--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Inseego Corp. (Nasdaq: INSG) (the "Company"), a leading global provider of solutions for the Internet of Things (IoT), including software-as-a-service (SaaS), will release financial results for the quarter ended December 31st, 2016 after the stock market close on Thursday, March 9, 2017. Inseego will host a conference call and live webcast for analysts and investors at 5:00 p.m. ET that day.

For parties in the United States, call toll free 1-844-881-0135 to access the conference call. International parties can access the call at 1-412-317-6727.

Inseego will offer a live audio webcast of the conference call, which will be accessible from the "Investors" section of the company's website at http://www.inseego.com/investors. The webcast will be archived for a period of 90 days.

An audio replay of the conference call will be available beginning one hour after the call, through Thursday, March 23, 2017. To hear the replay, parties in the United States may call 1-877-344-7529 and enter access code 10097513 followed by the # key. International parties may call 1-412-317-0088. In addition, the Inseego Corp. press release will be accessible from the Company's website before the conference call begins.

About Inseego Corp.

Inseego Corp. (Nasdaq: INSG) is a leading global provider of software-as-a-service (SaaS) and solutions for the Internet of Things (IoT). The Company sells its telematics solutions under the Ctrack brand, including its fleet management, asset tracking and monitoring, stolen vehicle recovery, and usage-based insurance platforms. Inseego Corp. also sells business connectivity solutions and device management services. Inseego Corp. has over 30 years of experience providing customers with secure and insightful solutions and analytics, with approximately 590,000 global subscribers, including 182,000 fleet management subscribers. The Company is headquartered in San Diego, California. www.inseego.com Twitter @inseego

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20170217005135/en/

Inseego Corp.
Media Relations:
Diana Hoogbruin, 858-812-0659
dhoogbruin@nvtl.com
or
Investor Relations:
Michael Sklansky, 858-431-0792
msklansky@nvtl.com

Source: Inseego Corp.

News Provided by Acquire Media